
DeSana Middle School 
7th Grade Boys Basketball Schedule 

2017-2018 
  

 

Date 
 

November 9th 

 
November 16th 

 
November 30th 

 
December 1st 

 
December 5th 

 
December 12th  

 
December 15th 

 
December 19th 

 
January 11th 

 
January 12th 

 
January 16th  

 
January 19th  

 
    January 22nd – 

27th 

 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Opponent 

 

Lakeside 
 

Riverwatch 
 

Lakeside 
 

Piney Grove 
 

North Forsyth 
 

Otwell 
 

Kings Ridge  
 

Vickery Creek 
 

Little Mill 
 

Liberty 
 

South Forsyth 
 

Piney Grove 
 

7th Grade 
Tournament 

 
 

 

 
Location 

 

DeSana 
 

DeSana 
 

@Lakeside 
 

@Piney Grove 
 

DeSana 
 

DeSana 
 

DeSana 
 

@Vickery Creek 
 

@Little Mill 
 

@Liberty 
 

@South Forsyth 
 

DeSana 
 

TBD 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Time 

 
5:00 PM 

 
5:00 PM 

 
5:00 PM 

 
6:15 PM 

 
6:30 PM 

 
6:30 PM 

 
6:15 PM 

 
5:00 PM 

 
5:00 PM 

 
6:15 PM 

 
6:30 PM 

 
6:15 PM 

 
TBD 

 

Gate Prices: 

Students:  $3 
Adults:   $5 

 

Coaches: 

Matt Crawford 
Tyler Riddle 

 


